GOBIERNO .
de Cantabria ?m
CANTABRIA @@ e

CONSEJERIA DE SANIDAD

Direccion General de Salud Publica

Localidad

Teléfono

USM PUERTOCHICO (Unidad Salud Mental)

USM VARGAS (Unidad Salud Mental)

USM LAREDO (Unidad Salud Mental)

USM INFANTO JUVENIL SANTANDER (Unidad Salud
Mental)

USM MONTANA (Unidad Salud Mental)
USM TORRELAVEGA (Unidad Salud Mental)

USM INFANTO JUVENIL TORRELAVEGA (Unidad Salud
Mental)

C/ Tetuan, 59

C/ Vargas,57

Avda. Derechos Humanos,
40

C/ Luis Vicente de
Velasco, 1

C/Rosalia de Castro, s/n

Barrio Ganzo, s/n

Be Santan Ana, s/n- Tanos

SANTANDER

SANTANDER

LAREDO

SANTANDER

SANTANDER

TORRELAVEGA

TORRELAVEGA

942270072

942202595

942638500

942330311

942320165

942847400

942800940



