



Nombre	Dirección	Localidad	Teléfono
USM PUERTOCHICO (Unidad Salud Mental)	C/ Tetuán, 59	SANTANDER	942270072
USM VARGAS (Unidad Salud Mental)	C/ Vargas,57	SANTANDER	942202595
USM LAREDO (Unidad Salud Mental)	Avda. Derechos Humanos, 40	LAREDO	942638500
USM INFANTO JUVENIL SANTANDER (Unidad Salud Mental)	C/ Luis Vicente de Velasco,1	SANTANDER	942330311
USM MONTAÑA (Unidad Salud Mental)	C/Rosalía de Castro, s/n	SANTANDER	942320165
USM TORRELAVEGA (Unidad Salud Mental)	Barrio Ganzo, s/n	TORRELAVEGA	942847400
USM INFANTO JUVENIL TORRELAVEGA (Unidad Salud Mental)	B <sup>o</sup> Santan Ana, s/n- Tanos	TORRELAVEGA	942800940